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Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. 
of Term Email Department/Unit 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/CAA  Awwad-

Rafferty Rula 2020-
21 rulaa@uidaho.edu 

Interior 
Architecture & 
Design 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/CEHHS  Billing Carol 2022-

23 cbilling@uidaho.edu 

Curriculum & 
Instruction 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/CBE  Chen Linda 2020-

21 lindachen@uidaho.edu Accounting 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/CALS  Dandurand Louise-

Marie 
2021-

22 lmd@uidaho.edu EPPN 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/CLASS  Dreikosen Jesse 2022-

23 jdreikosen@uidaho.edu Theater 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/COS  Love  Renee 2022-

23 
 Geology  

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/At-Large  Fuerst Peter 2022-

23 fuerst@uidaho.edu WWAMI 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/CNR  Long Ryan 2021-

22 ralong@uidaho.edu Fish & Wildlife 
Sciences 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/LAW Chair McIntosh Deb 2020-

21 debmcin@uidaho.edu Law 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/ENGR  Shrestha Dev 2022-

23 devs@uidaho.edu Biological Engr. 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Faculty/Senate Member  Tenuto Penny 2021-

22 ptenuto@uidaho.edu Leadership & 
Counseling 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Staff/Advancement  Elsberry Christian 2020-

21 celsberry@uidaho.edu Advancement 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Staff/Academic Affairs  Ball Cindy 2020-

21 bogar@uidaho.edu Chemistry 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Staff/ITS  Snyder Wayne 2021-

22 wjsnyder@uidaho.edu ITS 
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University Budget & 
Finance Committee 

Staff/Finance & 
Administration 

 Miller Lisa 2022-
23 lisa@uidaho.edu Auxillary Services 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Staff/ORED  Noble Tami 2022-

23 tnoble@uidaho.edu EPSCoR 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee 

Vice President of 
Finance 

Ex 
Officio/Non-

voting 
Foisy Brian R. N/A brianfoisy@uidaho.edu Finance & Admin 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Budget Office Rep 

Ex 
Officio/Non-

voting 
Mahoney Trina N/A tmahoney@uidaho.edu Budget Office 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee 

Provost & Executive Vice 
Pres. 

Ex 
Officio/Non-

voting 
Lawrence Torrey N/A provost@uidaho.edu Provost's Office 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Student/ASUI  Mai Kallyn 2020-

21 mai5204@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Student/Graduate/GPSA  Higgins Derek 2020-

21 higg6002@vandals.uidaho.edu History 

University Budget & 
Finance Committee Student/Law/SBA  Gunter Landry 2020-

21 Gunt4823@vandals.uidaho.edu   
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